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Price
0.9026 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

(2] 2.78% (0.02)

CNE1000003W8
857

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

18,966 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

0.8946 EUR (8,384)
0.9146 EUR (8,201)
0.8998 EUR

0.9098 EUR

0.8906 EUR

0.8782 EUR
0.90332 EUR
25,563

23,091.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CNE1000003W8-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCNE1000003W8
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE1000003W8&ID_NOTATION=19649067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0596d5a1188d45c63c246753064183136470d63803294ead012ae1eb71766866&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=132ee251cf8b7e68e&time=1713679198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b00fc0b92add7faeaea466aabfc2950585011fbd7e6063d9d5f8dffac29f19&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f14e99cf43de70321&time=1713679198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35db9d654cc66a64430f52b36d4598d5d787a17ed13d7459c94075c5cdb0fdc2&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6190fcf7bc1921788&time=1713679198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e8dc247c56579672b4f95ef27da7e6b547f925a9b5fa7a43d9fa5223af324a5&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9a020334c8c308c0&time=1713679198&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8e933b622f9179fa573d6d935f34250b96452cbd3c5be61cbcc26f746177294&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2fee06b32861056c8&time=1713679198&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 22:26:23

Price
0.9026 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

(] 2.78% (0.02)

CNE1000003W8
857

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

18,966 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.8946 EUR (8,384)
Ask (Ask size) 0.9146 EUR (8,201)
Open 0.8998 EUR
High 0.9098 EUR
Low 0.8906 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.8782 EUR
VWAP 0.90332 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25,563
Trading volume 23,091.46
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +33.14% +49.75% +196.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.22 +0.30 +0.59
Beta 0.26 0.73 0.17
Volatility 31.27 31.49 36.39
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

0.8917 EUR (109,045
0.8022 EUR (85,882
0.6852 EUR (84,495
0.6647 EUR (81,422

0.9250 EUR (2024/04/16

0.5656 EUR (2024/01/22

0.9250 EUR (2024/04/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.5572 EUR (2023/12/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 0.876 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 0.9026 EUR 0.02 9

19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:51 0.8952 EUR 0.00 7

19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 0.8884 EUR 0.00 2

19
Hong Kong Stock 2024/04/ 10:08 7.49 HKD - -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19649067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526778
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526778
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110919
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Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

08:05

08:01

11:15

21:47

19:30

21:05

0.885 EUR 0.00

0.885 EUR  0.00

0.89 EUR  0.05

0.9701 USD 0.07

0.8934 EUR 0.00

0.9024 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961335
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682918

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
PetroChina Co. Ltd. engages in the provision of petroleum-related products, services and
;"\, PEERESSRAHERLE other activities. It operates through Oil, Gas and New Energy; Refining Chemicals and New
PetroChina Company Limited Materials, Sales; Natural Gas Sales; Head Office and Other Segments. The Oil, Gas and

New Energy segment involves in the exploration, development, production, transportation
and sale of oil and natural gas. The Refining Chemicals and New Materials segment
engages in the refining of crude oil and petroleum products to derivate chemical products.
Contact Details The Sales segment offers the trading and sale of refined petroleum products and non-oil
products. The Natural Gas Sales segment includes the transmission and sale of natural gas.
PETROCHINA CO. LTD. The Head Office and Other segment provides capital management, financing, headquarters
- - management, and services to other operating segments. The company was founded on
9, Dongzhimen North Street, Dongcheng November 5, 1999 and is headquartered in Beijing, China.
District - 100007 Beijing
Telefon: +86-10-59982114

Fax: +86-10-62099557

Members of Management Board Board of directors
E-mail: - Daowei Zhang Member of Executive Hou Liang Dai  Chairman of Supervisory
Committee Board
PDF Downloads Fangzheng Member of Executive Guoqin Liao Member of Supervisory
Company report: PETROCHINA CO &, ES CElliEs =l
LTD 'H' Guowen Zhu Member of Executive Hai Bing Xie Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Hua Wang Member of Executive Jin-Yong Cai Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Jun Wan Member of Executive King Lun Ho Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Lixin Ren Member of Executive Lai bin Zhang Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Minglu Zhang  Member of Executive Liang wei Duan Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Yongzhang Member of Executive QiJun Hou Member of Supervisory
Huang Committee Board
jigang Yang Member of Executive Xiao Ming Jiang Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Yong Zhang Member of Supervisory
Huang Board
Bin Fu Member of Supervisory
Board
Dao Wei Zhang Member of Supervisory
Board
Jun Xie Member of Supervisory
Board
Li Xin Ren Member of Supervisory
Board
Lo Shan Hung  Member of Supervisory
Board
Shang Jun Member of Supervisory
Jiang Board
Yan Jiang Jin Member of Supervisory
Board
Ying Zhao Member of Supervisory
Board
Yong Cai Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CNE1000003W8-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCNE1000003W8

PETROCHINA CO LTD 'H'

Zhanming Li Member of Supervisory
Board
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